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Cylindrical Cable Plug to LC Cable Assembly

ORDERING INFORMATION
DESCRIPTION ITEM NUMBER
D38999/09-01 Plug, 1 LC Patching Cables, 9/125m SMF P38C-AS1-1SL
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LC Connector

Esterline Souriau P/N: 
8D5E09F01BN674
Connector

Backshell

1.0 Meter

Heatshrink Heatshrink

9/125 SMF Tactical Breakout CableMoog Protokraft
P/N, Lot Code &
Cage Code
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